
 
 
 
  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

WCD&WP 2013 AGENDA 

Workshop on Career Development and Workforce Preparation 2013 

WE1001, Alberta Water and Environmental Science Building 

February 7th & 14th 

 

February 7th, 9:30 – 15:45 

9:30-10:00  

10:00-12:00 

12:00-10:15 

13:00-14:15 

14:15-14:30 

14:30-15:45 

15:45 

Workshop Introduction and Refreshments 

Academic Writing (Adriana Predoi-Cross, UofL) 

Lunch (provided) 

Commercialization of University Technology (Richard Gorecki, TECTERRA) 

Break and Refreshments 

Open Discussion on Commercialization (Derek Peddle and Richard Gorecki) 

Wrap-up 

 

February 14th, 9:30 – 15:45 

9:30-10:00  

10:00-12:00 

12:00-12:30 

12:30-14:00 

14:00-14:15 

14:15-15:30 

15:30-15:45  

Workshop Introduction and Refreshments 

Graduate-Level Writing Seminar (Stefanie Stiles, UofL) 

Lunch (provided) 

AMETHYST M.Sc. Student Presentations 

Break and Refreshments 

AMETHYST Ph.D. Student Presentations 

Wrap-up

 


