



## WCD&WP 2013 AGENDA

## Workshop on Career Development and Workforce Preparation 2013 WE1001, Alberta Water and Environmental Science Building February 7<sup>th</sup> & 14<sup>th</sup>

## February 7<sup>th</sup>, 9:30 – 15:45

9:30-10:00	Workshop Introduction and Refreshments
10:00-12:00	Academic Writing (Adriana Predoi-Cross, UofL)
12:00-10:15	Lunch (provided)
13:00-14:15	Commercialization of University Technology (Richard Gorecki, TECTERRA)
14:15-14:30	Break and Refreshments
14:30-15:45	Open Discussion on Commercialization (Derek Peddle and Richard Gorecki)
15:45	Wrap-up

## February 14<sup>th</sup>, 9:30 – 15:45

9:30-10:00	Workshop Introduction and Refreshments
10:00-12:00	Graduate-Level Writing Seminar (Stefanie Stiles, UofL)
12:00-12:30	Lunch (provided)
12:30-14:00	AMETHYST M.Sc. Student Presentations
14:00-14:15	Break and Refreshments
14:15-15:30	AMETHYST Ph.D. Student Presentations
15:30-15:45	Wrap-up

